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2024 Library Holiday Schedule 

Adopted 1/23/2024 
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1500 Pine Street 

Chatham, LA 71226 
Ph 318.249.2980 
F 318.249.2981 

New Years Day 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
Presidents Day 
Good Friday 
Easter (Observed) 
Memorial Day 
Juneteenth 
Independence Day 
Labor Day 
Veterans Day 
Thanksgiving Day 
Day after Thanksgiving Day 
Saturday after Thanksgiving 
Christmas Eve 
Christmas Day 
Day after Christmas Day 
New Years Eve 
New Years Day 

Monday, January 1, 2024 
Monday, January 15, 2024 

Monday, February 19, 2024 
Friday, March 29, 2024 

Saturday, March 30, 2024 
Monday, May 27, 2024 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 
Thursday, July 4, 2024 

Monday, September 2, 2024 
Monday, November 11, 2024 

Thursday, November 28, 2024 
Friday, November 29, 2024 

Saturday, November 30, 2024 
Tuesday, December 24, 2024 

Wednesday, December 25, 2024 
Thursday, December 26, 2024 
Tuesday, December 31, 2024 
Wednesday, January 1, 2025 

The library will be closed on the above dates. However, all electronic resources such as 
ebooks and databases can be accessed with your library card from our website at any 

time. 
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